

UNOFFICIAL COPY

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or altering this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any liability or responsibility of fitness for a particular purpose.

AGREEMENT, made this 20 day of June July SEPTEMBER 1995, between

SHAWKY M. HELMI 95045274 Seller, and

RONALD J. PATRICK and ROSEMARY PATRICK Purchaser;

WITNESSETH, that if Purchaser shall first make the payments and perform Purchaser's covenants hereunder. Seller hereby covenants and agrees to convey to Purchaser in fee simple by Seller's recordable warranty deed, with waiver of homestead, subject to the matters hereinafter specified, the premises situated in the County of Cook and State of Illinois described as follows:

LOT ONE (1) OF A. JOHNSON'S 87TH STREET SUBDIVISION OF LOTS TWO (2) AND THREE (3) IN FRANK DELUGACH'S MARIE HIGHLANDS, A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH ONE-HALF (1/2) OF THE NORTH WEST ONE QUARTER (1/4) (EXCEPT THE EAST 49.5 FEET THEREOF AND EXCEPT THE EAST 20 ACRES LYING WEST OF THE EAST 49.5 FEET THEREOF) OF SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 23-01-112-011-0000

Address(es) of premises: 7711 W. 87th Street, Bridgeview, IL 60455

and Seller further agrees to furnish to Purchaser on or before Closing Hereof 1995 at Seller's expense, the following evidence of title to the premises: (a) Owners title insurance policy in the amount of the price, issued by First American Title, (b) certificate of title issued by the Registrar of Titles of Cook County, Illinois, (c) merchantable abstract of title*, showing merchantable title in Seller on the date hereof, subject only to the matters specified below in paragraph 1. And Purchaser hereby covenants and agrees to pay to Seller, at such place as Seller may from time to time designate in writing, and until such designation at the office of Seller

DEPT-01 RECORDING \$43.50
170010 TRAN 2783 09/22/95 15345:00
43279 C.J * - 95 - 645274
COOK COUNTY RECORDER
DEPT-10 PENALTY \$40.00

the price of \$310,000.00 Dollars in the manner following, to-wit: \$31,000.00 as earnest money deposit, balance of \$279,000.00 payable at rate of \$2,442.35 per month per Amortization Schedule (Schedule A) attached hereto for 120 months (Through and including Sept. 30, 2005 with balance of \$252,388.93 due in full on October 1, 2005.

with interest at the rate of 10% per cent per annum payable on the whole sum remaining from time to time unpaid.

Possession of the premises shall be delivered to Purchaser upon execution hereof on August 11, 1995 9/20/95, provided that Purchaser is not then in default under this agreement.

Rents, water taxes, insurance premiums and other similar items are to be adjusted pro rata as of the date provided herein for delivery of possession of the premises. General taxes for the year 1995 are to be prorated from January 1 to such date for delivery of possession, and if the amount of such taxes is not then ascertainable, the prorating shall be done on the basis of the amount of the most recent ascertainable taxes.

It is further expressly understood and agreed between the parties hereto that:

1. The Conveyance to be made by Seller shall be expressly subject to the following: (a) general taxes for the year 1995 and subsequent years and all taxes, special assessments and special taxes levied after the date hereof; (b) all installments of special assessments heretofore levied falling due after date hereof; (c) the rights of all persons claiming by, through or under Purchaser; (d) easements of record and party-walls and party-wall agreements, if any; (e) building, building line and use or occupancy restrictions, conditions and covenants of record, and building and zoning laws and ordinances; (f) roads, highways, streets and alleys, if any; Leases/Tenancies at Schedule B

2. Purchaser shall pay before accrual of any penalty any and all taxes and installments of special assessments pertaining to the premises that become payable on or after the date for delivery of possession to Purchaser, and Purchaser shall deliver to Seller duplicate receipts showing timely payment thereof.

3. Purchaser shall keep the buildings and improvements on the premises in good repair and shall neither suffer nor commit any waste on or to the premises, and if Purchaser fails to make any such repairs or suffers or commits waste Seller may elect to make such repairs or eliminate such waste and the cost thereof shall become an addition to the purchase price immediately due and payable to Seller, with interest at 15 per cent per annum until paid.

4. Purchaser shall not suffer or permit any mechanic's lien or other lien to attach to or be against the premises, which shall or may be superior to the rights of Seller.

5. Every contract for repairs and improvements on the premises, or any part thereof, shall contain an express, full and complete waiver and release of any and all lien or claim or right of lien against the premises and no contract or agreement, oral or written, shall be made by Purchaser for repairs or improvements upon the premises, unless it shall contain such express waiver or release of lien upon the part of the party contracting, and a signed copy of every such contract and of the plans and specifications for such repairs and improvements shall be promptly delivered to and may be retained by Seller.

6. Purchaser shall not transfer or assign this agreement or any interest therein, without the previous written consent of Seller, and any such assignment or transfer, without such previous written consent, shall not vest in the transferee or assignee any right, title or interest herein or hereunder or in the premises, but shall render this contract null and void, at the election of Seller; and Purchaser will not lease the premises, or any part thereof, for any purpose, without Seller's written consent.

7. No right, title or interest, legal or equitable, in the premises, or any part thereof, shall vest in Purchaser until the delivery of the deed aforesaid by Seller, or until the full payment of the purchase price at the times and in the manner herein provided.

8. No extension, change, modification or amendment to or of this agreement of any kind whatsoever shall be made or claimed by Purchaser, and no notice of any extension, change, modification or amendment, made or claimed by Purchaser, shall have any force or effect whatsoever unless it shall be endorsed in writing on this agreement and be signed by the parties hereto.

9. Purchaser shall keep all buildings at any time on the premises insured in Seller's name at Purchaser's expense against loss by fire, lightning, windstorm and extended coverage risks in companies to be approved by Seller in an amount at least equal to the sum remaining unpaid hereunder, which insurance, together with all additional or substituted insurance, shall require all payments for loss to be applied on the purchase price, and Purchaser shall deliver the policies therefor to Seller.

*Strike out all but one of the clauses (a), (b) and (c).

4350
40

95045274

UNOFFICIAL COPY

09/19/95

Helmi

Loan Amount: \$ 279,000.00
 Term of Loan: 360
 Amortization Method: Normal, 360 D/Y

Loan Date: 09-20-1995
 Annual Interest Rate: 10.000 %
 Interest Compounded: Monthly

PMT	Due Date	Payment Amount	Interest	Principal	Balance
1	10-01-95	2,435.61	852.50	1,583.11	277,416.89
2	11-01-95	2,435.61	2,311.81	123.80	277,293.09
3	12-01-95	2,435.61	2,310.78	124.83	277,168.26
1995 totals		7,306.83	5,475.09	1,831.74	
4	01-01-96	2,435.61	2,309.74	125.87	277,042.39
5	02-01-96	2,435.61	2,308.69	126.92	276,915.47
6	03-01-96	2,435.61	2,307.63	127.98	276,787.49
7	04-01-96	2,435.61	2,306.56	129.05	276,658.44
8	05-01-96	2,435.61	2,305.49	130.12	276,528.32
9	06-01-96	2,435.61	2,304.40	131.21	276,397.11
10	07-01-96	2,435.61	2,303.31	132.30	276,264.81
11	08-01-96	2,435.61	2,302.21	133.40	276,131.41
12	09-01-96	2,435.61	2,301.10	134.51	275,996.90
13	10-01-96	2,435.61	2,299.97	135.64	275,861.26
14	11-01-96	2,435.61	2,298.84	136.77	275,724.49
15	12-01-96	2,435.61	2,297.70	137.91	275,586.58
1996 totals		29,227.32	27,645.64	1,581.68	
16	01-01-97	2,435.61	2,296.55	139.06	275,447.52
17	02-01-97	2,435.61	2,295.40	140.21	275,307.31
18	03-01-97	2,435.61	2,294.23	141.38	275,165.93
19	04-01-97	2,435.61	2,293.05	142.56	275,023.37
20	05-01-97	2,435.61	2,291.86	143.75	274,879.62
21	06-01-97	2,435.61	2,290.66	144.95	274,734.67
22	07-01-97	2,435.61	2,289.46	146.15	274,588.52
23	08-01-97	2,435.61	2,288.24	147.37	274,441.15
24	09-01-97	2,435.61	2,287.01	148.60	274,292.55
25	10-01-97	2,435.61	2,285.77	149.84	274,142.71
26	11-01-97	2,435.61	2,284.52	151.09	273,991.62
27	12-01-97	2,435.61	2,283.26	152.35	273,839.27
1997 totals		29,227.32	27,480.01	1,747.31	
28	01-01-98	2,435.61	2,281.99	153.62	273,685.65
29	02-01-98	2,435.61	2,280.71	154.90	273,530.75
30	03-01-98	2,435.61	2,279.42	156.19	273,374.56
31	04-01-98	2,435.61	2,278.12	157.49	273,217.07
32	05-01-98	2,435.61	2,276.81	158.80	273,058.27
33	06-01-98	2,435.61	2,275.49	160.12	272,898.15
34	07-01-98	2,435.61	2,274.15	161.46	272,736.69
35	08-01-98	2,435.61	2,272.81	162.80	272,573.89

95645273

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

09/19/95

PMT	Due Date	Payment Amount	Interest	Principal	Balance
36	09-01-98	2,435.61	2,271.45	164.16	272,409.73
37	10-01-98	2,435.61	2,270.08	165.53	272,244.20
38	11-01-98	2,435.61	2,268.70	156.91	272,077.29
39	12-01-98	2,435.61	2,267.31	168.30	271,908.99
1998 totals		29,227.32	27,297.04	1,930.28	
40	01-01-99	2,435.61	2,265.91	169.70	271,739.29
41	02-01-99	2,435.61	2,264.49	171.12	271,568.17
42	03-01-99	2,435.61	2,263.07	172.54	271,395.63
43	04-01-99	2,435.61	2,261.63	173.98	271,221.65
44	05-01-99	2,435.61	2,260.18	175.43	271,046.22
45	06-01-99	2,435.61	2,258.72	176.89	270,869.33
46	07-01-99	2,435.61	2,257.24	178.37	270,690.96
47	08-01-99	2,435.61	2,255.76	179.85	270,511.11
48	09-01-99	2,435.61	2,254.26	181.35	270,329.76
49	10-01-99	2,435.61	2,252.75	182.86	270,146.90
50	11-01-99	2,435.61	2,251.22	184.39	269,962.51
51	12-01-99	2,435.61	2,249.69	185.92	269,776.59
1999 totals		29,227.32	27,094.92	2,132.40	
52	01-01-00	2,435.61	2,248.14	187.47	269,589.12
53	02-01-00	2,435.61	2,246.58	189.03	269,400.09
54	03-01-00	2,435.61	2,245.00	190.61	269,209.48
55	04-01-00	2,435.61	2,243.41	192.20	269,017.28
56	05-01-00	2,435.61	2,241.81	193.80	268,823.48
57	06-01-00	2,435.61	2,240.20	195.41	268,628.07
58	07-01-00	2,435.61	2,238.57	197.04	268,431.03
59	08-01-00	2,435.61	2,236.93	198.68	268,232.35
60	09-01-00	2,435.61	2,235.27	200.34	268,032.01
61	10-01-00	2,435.61	2,233.60	202.01	267,830.00
62	11-01-00	2,435.61	2,231.92	203.69	267,626.31
63	12-01-00	2,435.61	2,230.22	205.39	267,420.92
2000 totals		29,227.32	26,871.65	2,355.67	
64	01-01-01	2,435.61	2,228.51	207.10	267,213.82
65	02-01-01	2,435.61	2,226.78	208.83	267,004.99
66	03-01-01	2,435.61	2,225.04	210.57	266,794.42
67	04-01-01	2,435.61	2,223.29	212.32	266,582.10
68	05-01-01	2,435.61	2,221.52	214.09	266,368.01
69	06-01-01	2,435.61	2,219.73	215.88	266,152.13
70	07-01-01	2,435.61	2,217.93	217.68	265,934.45
71	08-01-01	2,435.61	2,216.12	219.49	265,714.96
72	09-01-01	2,435.61	2,214.29	221.32	265,493.64
73	10-01-01	2,435.61	2,212.45	223.16	265,270.48
74	11-01-01	2,435.61	2,210.59	225.02	265,045.46
75	12-01-01	2,435.61	2,208.71	226.90	264,818.56
2001 totals		29,227.32	26,624.96	2,502.36	

95645273

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

PMT	Due Date	Payment Amount	Interest	Principal	Balance
76	01-01-02	2,435.61	2,206.82	228.79	264,589.77
77	02-01-02	2,435.61	2,204.91	230.70	264,359.07
78	03-01-02	2,435.61	2,202.99	232.62	264,126.45
79	04-01-02	2,435.61	2,201.05	234.56	263,891.89
80	05-01-02	2,435.61	2,199.10	236.51	263,655.38
81	06-01-02	2,435.61	2,197.13	238.48	263,416.90
82	07-01-02	2,435.61	2,195.14	240.47	263,176.43
83	08-01-02	2,435.61	2,193.14	242.47	262,933.96
84	09-01-02	2,435.61	2,191.12	244.49	262,689.47
85	10-01-02	2,435.61	2,189.08	246.53	262,442.94
86	11-01-02	2,435.61	2,187.02	248.59	262,194.35
87	12-01-02	2,435.61	2,184.95	250.66	261,943.69
2002 totals		29,227.32	26,352.45	2,874.87	
88	01-01-03	2,435.61	2,182.86	252.75	261,690.94
89	02-01-03	2,435.61	2,180.76	254.85	261,436.09
90	03-01-03	2,435.61	2,178.63	256.98	261,179.11
91	04-01-03	2,435.61	2,176.49	259.12	260,919.99
92	05-01-03	2,435.61	2,174.33	261.28	260,658.71
93	06-01-03	2,435.61	2,172.16	263.45	260,395.26
94	07-01-03	2,435.61	2,159.96	265.65	260,129.61
95	08-01-03	2,435.61	2,167.75	267.86	259,861.75
96	09-01-03	2,435.61	2,165.51	270.10	259,591.65
97	10-01-03	2,435.61	2,163.26	272.35	259,319.30
98	11-01-03	2,435.61	2,160.99	274.62	259,044.68
99	12-01-03	2,435.61	2,158.71	276.90	258,767.78
2003 totals		29,227.32	26,051.41	3,175.91	
100	01-01-04	2,435.61	2,156.40	279.21	258,488.57
101	02-01-04	2,435.61	2,154.07	281.54	258,207.03
102	03-01-04	2,435.61	2,151.73	283.88	257,923.15
103	04-01-04	2,435.61	2,149.36	286.25	257,636.90
104	05-01-04	2,435.61	2,146.97	288.64	257,348.26
105	06-01-04	2,435.61	2,144.57	291.04	257,057.22
106	07-01-04	2,435.61	2,142.14	293.47	256,763.75
107	08-01-04	2,435.61	2,139.70	295.91	256,467.84
108	09-01-04	2,435.61	2,137.23	298.38	256,169.46
109	10-01-04	2,435.61	2,134.75	300.86	255,868.60
110	11-01-04	2,435.61	2,132.24	303.37	255,565.23
111	12-01-04	2,435.61	2,129.71	305.90	255,259.33
2004 totals		29,227.32	25,718.87	3,508.45	
112	01-01-05	2,435.61	2,127.16	308.45	254,950.88
113	02-01-05	2,435.61	2,124.59	311.02	254,639.86
114	03-01-05	2,435.61	2,122.00	313.61	254,326.25
115	04-01-05	2,435.61	2,119.39	316.22	254,010.03
116	05-01-05	2,435.61	2,116.75	318.86	253,691.17
117	06-01-05	2,435.61	2,114.09	321.52	253,369.65
118	07-01-05	2,435.61	2,111.41	324.20	253,045.45

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

09/19/95

PMT	Due Date	Payment Amount	Interest	Principal	Balance
119	08-01-05	2,435.61	2,108.71	326.90	252,718.55
120	09-01-05	2,435.61	2,105.99	329.62	252,388.93
121	10-01-05	2,435.61	2,103.24	332.37	252,056.56
122	11-01-05	2,435.61	2,100.47	335.14	251,721.42
123	12-01-05	2,435.61	2,097.68	337.93	251,383.49
2005 totals		29,227.32	25,351.48	3,875.84	
124	01-01-06	2,435.61	2,094.86	340.75	251,042.74
125	02-01-06	2,435.61	2,092.02	343.59	250,699.15
126	03-01-06	2,435.61	2,089.16	346.45	250,352.70
127	04-01-06	2,435.61	2,086.27	349.34	250,003.36
128	05-01-06	2,435.61	2,083.36	352.25	249,651.11
129	06-01-06	2,435.61	2,080.43	355.18	249,295.93
130	07-01-06	2,435.61	2,077.47	358.14	248,937.79
131	08-01-06	2,435.61	2,074.48	361.13	248,576.66
132	09-01-06	2,435.61	2,071.47	364.14	248,212.52
133	10-01-06	2,435.61	2,068.44	367.17	247,845.35
134	11-01-06	2,435.61	2,065.38	370.23	247,475.12
135	12-01-06	2,435.61	2,062.29	373.32	247,101.80
2006 totals		29,227.32	24,945.63	4,281.69	
136	01-01-07	2,435.61	2,059.18	376.43	246,725.37
137	02-01-07	2,435.61	2,056.04	379.57	246,345.80
138	03-01-07	2,435.61	2,052.88	382.73	245,963.07
139	04-01-07	2,435.61	2,049.69	385.92	245,577.15
140	05-01-07	2,435.61	2,046.43	389.13	245,188.02
141	06-01-07	2,435.61	2,043.22	392.38	244,795.64
142	07-01-07	2,435.61	2,039.96	395.65	244,399.99
143	08-01-07	2,435.61	2,036.67	398.94	244,001.05
144	09-01-07	2,435.61	2,033.34	402.27	243,598.78
145	10-01-07	2,435.61	2,029.99	405.62	243,193.16
146	11-01-07	2,435.61	2,026.61	409.00	242,784.16
147	12-01-07	2,435.61	2,023.20	412.41	242,371.75
2007 totals		29,227.32	24,497.27	4,730.05	
148	01-01-08	2,435.61	2,019.76	415.85	241,955.90
149	02-01-08	2,435.61	2,016.30	419.31	241,536.59
150	03-01-08	2,435.61	2,012.80	422.81	241,113.78
151	04-01-08	2,435.61	2,009.28	426.33	240,687.45
152	05-01-08	2,435.61	2,005.73	429.88	240,257.57
153	06-01-08	2,435.61	2,002.15	433.46	239,824.11
154	07-01-08	2,435.61	1,998.53	437.08	239,387.03
155	08-01-08	2,435.61	1,994.89	440.72	238,946.31
156	09-01-08	2,435.61	1,991.22	444.39	238,501.92
157	10-01-08	2,435.61	1,987.52	448.09	238,053.83
158	11-01-08	2,435.61	1,983.78	451.83	237,602.00
159	12-01-08	2,435.61	1,980.02	455.59	237,146.41

95645274

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

09/19/95

PMT	Due Date	Payment Amount	Interest	Principal	Balance
2008 totals		29,227.32	24,001.98	5,225.34	
160	01-01-09	2,435.61	1,976.22	459.39	236,687.02
161	02-01-09	2,435.61	1,972.39	463.22	236,223.80
162	03-01-09	2,435.61	1,968.53	467.08	235,756.72
163	04-01-09	2,435.61	1,964.64	470.97	235,285.75
164	05-01-09	2,435.61	1,960.71	474.90	234,810.85
165	06-01-09	2,435.61	1,956.76	478.85	234,332.00
166	07-01-09	2,435.61	1,952.77	482.84	233,849.16
167	08-01-09	2,435.61	1,948.74	486.87	233,362.29
168	09-01-09	2,435.61	1,944.69	490.92	232,871.37
169	10-01-09	2,435.61	1,940.59	495.02	232,376.35
170	11-01-09	2,435.61	1,936.47	499.14	231,877.21
171	12-01-09	2,435.61	1,932.31	503.30	231,373.91
2009 totals		23,227.32	23,454.82	5,772.50	
172	01-01-10	2,435.61	1,928.12	507.49	230,866.42
173	02-01-10	2,435.61	1,923.89	511.72	230,354.70
174	03-01-10	2,435.61	1,919.62	515.99	229,838.71
175	04-01-10	2,435.61	1,915.32	520.29	229,318.42
176	05-01-10	2,435.61	1,910.99	524.62	228,793.80
177	06-01-10	2,435.61	1,906.61	529.00	228,264.80
178	07-01-10	2,435.61	1,902.21	533.40	227,731.40
179	08-01-10	2,435.61	1,897.76	537.85	227,193.55
180	09-01-10	2,435.61	1,893.28	542.33	226,651.22
181	10-01-10	2,435.61	1,888.76	546.85	226,104.37
182	11-01-10	2,435.61	1,884.20	551.41	225,552.96
183	12-01-10	2,435.61	1,879.61	556.00	224,996.96
2010 totals		29,227.32	22,850.37	6,376.95	
184	01-01-11	2,435.61	1,874.97	560.64	224,436.32
185	02-01-11	2,435.61	1,870.30	565.31	223,871.01
186	03-01-11	2,435.61	1,865.59	570.02	223,300.99
187	04-01-11	2,435.61	1,860.84	574.77	222,726.22
188	05-01-11	2,435.61	1,856.05	579.50	222,146.66
189	06-01-11	2,435.61	1,851.22	584.39	221,562.27
190	07-01-11	2,435.61	1,846.35	589.26	220,973.01
191	08-01-11	2,435.61	1,841.44	594.17	220,378.84
192	09-01-11	2,435.61	1,836.49	599.12	219,779.72
193	10-01-11	2,435.61	1,831.50	604.11	219,175.61
194	11-01-11	2,435.61	1,826.46	609.15	218,566.46
195	12-01-11	2,435.61	1,821.39	614.22	217,952.24
2011 totals		29,227.32	22,182.60	7,044.72	
196	01-01-12	2,435.61	1,816.27	619.34	217,332.90
197	02-01-12	2,435.61	1,811.11	624.50	216,708.40
198	03-01-12	2,435.61	1,805.90	629.71	216,078.69
199	04-01-12	2,435.61	1,800.66	634.95	215,443.74

955-1527

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

09/19/95

PMT	Due Date	Payment Amount	Interest	Principal	Balance
200	05-01-12	2,435.61	1,795.36	640.25	214,803.49
201	06-01-12	2,435.61	1,790.03	645.58	214,157.91
202	07-01-12	2,435.61	1,784.65	650.96	213,506.95
203	08-01-12	2,435.61	1,779.22	656.39	212,850.56
204	09-01-12	2,435.61	1,773.75	661.86	212,188.70
205	10-01-12	2,435.61	1,768.24	667.37	211,521.33
206	11-01-12	2,435.61	1,762.68	672.93	210,848.40
207	12-01-12	2,435.61	1,757.07	678.54	210,169.86
2012 totals		29,227.32	21,444.94	7,782.38	
208	01-01-13	2,435.61	1,751.42	684.19	209,485.67
209	02-01-13	2,435.61	1,745.71	689.90	208,795.77
210	03-01-13	2,435.61	1,739.96	695.65	208,100.12
211	04-01-13	2,435.61	1,734.17	701.44	207,398.68
212	05-01-13	2,435.61	1,728.32	707.29	206,691.39
213	06-01-13	2,435.61	1,722.43	713.18	205,978.21
214	07-01-13	2,435.61	1,716.49	719.12	205,259.09
215	08-01-13	2,435.61	1,710.49	725.12	204,533.97
216	09-01-13	2,435.61	1,704.45	731.16	203,802.81
217	10-01-13	2,435.61	1,698.36	737.25	203,065.56
218	11-01-13	2,435.61	1,692.21	743.40	202,322.16
219	12-01-13	2,435.61	1,686.02	749.59	201,572.57
2013 totals		29,227.32	20,630.03	8,597.29	
220	01-01-14	2,435.61	1,679.77	755.84	200,816.73
221	02-01-14	2,435.61	1,673.47	762.14	200,054.59
222	03-01-14	2,435.61	1,667.12	768.49	199,286.10
223	04-01-14	2,435.61	1,660.72	774.89	198,511.21
224	05-01-14	2,435.61	1,654.26	781.35	197,729.86
225	06-01-14	2,435.61	1,647.75	787.86	196,942.00
226	07-01-14	2,435.61	1,641.18	794.43	196,147.57
227	08-01-14	2,435.61	1,634.56	801.05	195,346.52
228	09-01-14	2,435.61	1,627.89	807.72	194,538.80
229	10-01-14	2,435.61	1,621.16	814.45	193,724.35
230	11-01-14	2,435.61	1,614.37	821.24	192,903.11
231	12-01-14	2,435.61	1,607.53	828.08	192,075.03
2014 totals		29,227.32	19,729.78	9,497.54	
232	01-01-15	2,435.61	1,600.63	834.98	191,240.05
233	02-01-15	2,435.61	1,593.67	841.94	190,398.11
234	03-01-15	2,435.61	1,586.65	848.96	189,549.15
235	04-01-15	2,435.61	1,579.58	856.03	188,693.12
236	05-01-15	2,435.61	1,572.44	863.17	187,829.95
237	06-01-15	2,435.61	1,565.25	870.36	186,959.59
238	07-01-15	2,435.61	1,558.00	877.61	186,081.98
239	08-01-15	2,435.61	1,550.68	884.93	185,197.05
240	09-01-15	2,435.61	1,543.31	892.30	184,304.75
241	10-01-15	2,435.61	1,535.87	899.74	183,405.01
242	11-01-15	2,435.61	1,528.38	907.23	182,497.78

95645274

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

09/19/95

PMT	Due Date	Payment Amount	Interest	Principal	Balance
243	12-01-15	2,435.61	1,520.81	914.80	181,582.98
2015 totals		29,227.32	18,735.27	10,492.05	
244	01-01-16	2,435.61	1,513.19	922.42	180,660.56
245	02-01-16	2,435.61	1,505.50	930.11	179,730.45
246	03-01-16	2,435.61	1,497.75	937.86	178,792.59
247	04-01-16	2,435.61	1,489.94	945.67	177,846.92
248	05-01-16	2,435.61	1,482.06	953.55	176,893.37
249	06-01-16	2,435.61	1,474.11	961.50	175,931.87
250	07-01-16	2,435.61	1,466.10	969.51	174,962.36
251	08-01-16	2,435.61	1,458.02	977.59	173,984.77
252	09-01-16	2,435.61	1,449.87	985.74	172,999.03
253	10-01-16	2,435.61	1,441.66	993.95	172,005.08
254	11-01-16	2,435.61	1,433.38	1,002.23	171,002.85
255	12-01-16	2,435.61	1,425.02	1,010.59	169,992.26
2016 totals		29,227.32	17,636.60	11,590.72	
256	01-01-17	2,435.61	1,416.60	1,019.01	168,973.25
257	02-01-17	2,435.61	1,408.11	1,027.50	167,945.75
258	03-01-17	2,435.61	1,399.55	1,036.06	166,909.69
259	04-01-17	2,435.61	1,390.91	1,044.70	165,864.99
260	05-01-17	2,435.61	1,382.21	1,053.40	164,811.59
261	06-01-17	2,435.61	1,373.43	1,062.18	163,749.41
262	07-01-17	2,435.61	1,364.58	1,071.03	162,678.38
263	08-01-17	2,435.61	1,355.65	1,079.96	161,598.42
264	09-01-17	2,435.61	1,346.65	1,088.96	160,509.46
265	10-01-17	2,435.61	1,337.58	1,098.03	159,411.43
266	11-01-17	2,435.61	1,328.43	1,107.18	158,304.25
267	12-01-17	2,435.61	1,319.20	1,116.41	157,187.84
2017 totals		29,227.32	16,422.90	12,804.42	
268	01-01-18	2,435.61	1,309.90	1,125.71	156,062.13
269	02-01-18	2,435.61	1,300.52	1,135.09	154,927.04
270	03-01-18	2,435.61	1,291.06	1,144.55	153,782.49
271	04-01-18	2,435.61	1,281.52	1,154.09	152,628.40
272	05-01-18	2,435.61	1,271.90	1,163.71	151,464.69
273	06-01-18	2,435.61	1,262.21	1,173.40	150,291.29
274	07-01-18	2,435.61	1,252.43	1,183.18	149,108.11
275	08-01-18	2,435.61	1,242.57	1,193.04	147,915.07
276	09-01-18	2,435.61	1,232.63	1,202.98	146,712.09
277	10-01-18	2,435.61	1,222.60	1,213.01	145,499.08
278	11-01-18	2,435.61	1,212.49	1,223.12	144,275.96
279	12-01-18	2,435.61	1,202.30	1,233.31	143,042.65
2018 totals		29,227.32	15,082.13	14,145.19	
280	01-01-19	2,435.61	1,192.02	1,243.59	141,799.06
281	02-01-19	2,435.61	1,181.66	1,253.95	140,545.11
282	03-01-19	2,435.61	1,171.21	1,264.40	139,280.71

95645-271

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

09/19/95

PMT	Due Date	Payment Amount	Interest	Principal	Balance
283	04-01-19	2,435.61	1,160.67	1,274.94	138,005.77
284	05-01-19	2,435.61	1,150.05	1,285.56	136,720.21
285	06-01-19	2,435.61	1,139.34	1,296.27	135,423.94
286	07-01-19	2,435.61	1,128.53	1,307.08	134,116.86
287	08-01-19	2,435.61	1,117.64	1,317.97	132,798.89
288	09-01-19	2,435.61	1,106.66	1,328.95	131,469.94
289	10-01-19	2,435.61	1,095.58	1,340.03	130,129.91
290	11-01-19	2,435.61	1,084.42	1,351.19	128,778.72
291	12-01-19	2,435.61	1,073.16	1,362.45	127,416.27
2019 totals		29,227.32	13,600.94	15,626.38	
292	01-01-20	2,435.61	1,061.80	1,373.81	126,042.46
293	02-01-20	2,435.61	1,050.35	1,385.26	124,657.20
294	03-01-20	2,435.61	1,038.81	1,396.80	123,260.40
295	04-01-20	2,435.61	1,027.17	1,408.44	121,851.96
296	05-01-20	2,435.61	1,015.43	1,420.18	120,431.78
297	06-01-20	2,435.61	1,003.60	1,432.01	118,999.77
298	07-01-20	2,435.61	991.66	1,443.95	117,555.82
299	08-01-20	2,435.61	979.63	1,455.98	116,099.84
300	09-01-20	2,435.61	967.50	1,468.11	114,631.73
301	10-01-20	2,435.61	955.26	1,480.35	113,151.38
302	11-01-20	2,435.61	942.93	1,492.68	111,658.70
303	12-01-20	2,435.61	930.49	1,505.12	110,153.58
2020 totals		29,227.32	11,964.63	17,262.69	
304	01-01-21	2,435.61	917.95	1,517.66	108,635.92
305	02-01-21	2,435.61	905.30	1,530.31	107,105.61
306	03-01-21	2,435.61	892.55	1,543.06	105,562.55
307	04-01-21	2,435.61	879.69	1,555.92	104,006.63
308	05-01-21	2,435.61	866.72	1,568.89	102,437.74
309	06-01-21	2,435.61	853.65	1,581.96	100,855.78
310	07-01-21	2,435.61	840.46	1,595.15	99,260.63
311	08-01-21	2,435.61	827.17	1,608.44	97,652.19
312	09-01-21	2,435.61	813.77	1,621.84	96,030.35
313	10-01-21	2,435.61	800.25	1,635.36	94,394.99
314	11-01-21	2,435.61	786.62	1,648.99	92,746.00
315	12-01-21	2,435.61	772.88	1,662.73	91,083.27
2021 totals		29,227.32	10,157.01	19,070.31	
316	01-01-22	2,435.61	759.03	1,676.58	89,406.69
317	02-01-22	2,435.61	745.06	1,690.55	87,716.14
318	03-01-22	2,435.61	730.97	1,704.64	86,011.50
319	04-01-22	2,435.61	716.76	1,718.85	84,292.65
320	05-01-22	2,435.61	702.44	1,733.17	82,559.48
321	06-01-22	2,435.61	688.00	1,747.61	80,811.87
322	07-01-22	2,435.61	673.43	1,762.18	79,049.69
323	08-01-22	2,435.61	658.75	1,776.86	77,272.63
324	09-01-22	2,435.61	643.94	1,791.67	75,481.16
325	10-01-22	2,435.61	629.01	1,806.60	73,674.56

95645277

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

09/19/95

PMT	Due Date	Payment Amount	Interest	Principal	Balance
326	11-01-22	2,435.61	613.95	1,821.66	71,852.90
327	12-01-22	2,435.61	598.77	1,836.84	70,016.06
2022 totals		29,227.32	8,160.11	21,057.21	
328	01-01-23	2,435.61	593.47	1,852.14	68,163.92
329	02-01-23	2,435.61	568.03	1,867.58	66,296.34
330	03-01-23	2,435.61	552.47	1,883.14	64,413.20
331	04-01-23	2,435.61	536.78	1,898.83	62,514.37
332	05-01-23	2,435.61	520.95	1,914.66	60,599.71
333	06-01-23	2,435.61	505.00	1,930.61	58,669.10
334	07-01-23	2,435.61	488.91	1,946.70	56,722.40
335	08-01-23	2,435.61	472.69	1,962.92	54,759.48
336	09-01-23	2,435.61	456.33	1,979.28	52,780.20
337	10-01-23	2,435.61	439.83	1,995.78	50,784.42
338	11-01-23	2,435.61	423.20	2,012.41	48,772.01
339	12-01-23	2,435.61	406.43	2,029.18	46,742.83
2023 totals		29,227.32	5,954.09	23,273.23	
340	01-01-24	2,435.61	389.52	2,046.09	44,696.74
341	02-01-24	2,435.61	372.47	2,063.14	42,633.60
342	03-01-24	2,435.61	355.28	2,080.33	40,553.27
343	04-01-24	2,435.61	337.94	2,097.67	38,455.60
344	05-01-24	2,435.61	320.46	2,115.15	36,340.45
345	06-01-24	2,435.61	302.84	2,132.77	34,207.68
346	07-01-24	2,435.61	285.06	2,150.55	32,057.13
347	08-01-24	2,435.61	267.14	2,168.47	29,888.66
348	09-01-24	2,435.61	249.07	2,186.54	27,702.12
349	10-01-24	2,435.61	230.85	2,204.76	25,497.36
350	11-01-24	2,435.61	212.48	2,223.13	23,274.23
351	12-01-24	2,435.61	193.95	2,241.66	21,032.57
2024 totals		29,227.32	3,517.06	25,710.26	
352	01-01-25	2,435.61	175.27	2,260.34	18,772.23
353	02-01-25	2,435.61	156.44	2,279.17	16,493.06
354	03-01-25	2,435.61	137.44	2,298.17	14,194.89
355	04-01-25	2,435.61	118.29	2,317.32	11,877.57
356	05-01-25	2,435.61	98.98	2,336.63	9,540.94
357	06-01-25	2,435.61	79.51	2,356.10	7,184.84
358	07-01-25	2,435.61	59.87	2,375.74	4,809.10
359	08-01-25	2,435.61	40.08	2,395.53	2,413.57
360	09-01-25	2,433.68	20.11	2,413.57	0.00
2025 totals		21,918.56	885.99	21,032.57	
Grand totals		\$ 876,817.67	\$ 597,817.67	\$ 279,000.00	

95645273

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

SCHEDULE OF RENTS/SECURITY DEPOSITS

7711 WEST 87TH STREET, BRIDGEVIEW, ILLINOIS

<u>NAME OF TENANT</u>	<u>DEPOSIT</u>	<u>APT. #</u>	<u>MONTHLY RENT</u>	<u>COMMENTS</u>
Wisal Taiym	\$600.00	1	\$600.00	One year lease
Tony Slupo	\$485.00	2	\$485.00	
Ahmed Hassan	\$600.00	3	\$600.00	
Tony Korzeniewski	-0-	4	\$620.00	Monthly-previous building manager
Mohamed Rahal	-0-	5	\$475.00	Provides service for the building-rent is adjusted to \$400.00
Mehmet Erbas	-0-	6	\$490.00	
Kathy Ketron	\$400.00	7	\$610.00	Moved from one bedroom to two bedroom

SCHEDULE B

88845477

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office